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08:00 Friihstiick

Ei
Toast (Vollkorn)
Olivenal

10:00 Snack
Banane
12:00 Mittagessen

Joghurt, 3,5%
Mandeln
Haselnusse
Walnusse
Rosinen

15:00 Snack
Apfel
19:00 Abendessen
Salat

Karotten
Gurken
Paprika
Tomaten
Olivenaol
Balsamico

Nudeln mit Lachs

Nudeln
Lachs
Tomaten
Knoblauch
Sahne

1 Stick
3 Scheibe
3 EL

2 Stick

2 Becher
2 EL
2 EL
2 EL
40 g

2 Stuck

3 Stuck
0,5 Stuck

1 Stick

2 Stuck

3 EL

2 EL

60 g

100 g

2 Stlick
1 Zehe
20 g

(ca. 559g)
(ca. 75g)
(ca. 30g)

(ca. 2209)

(ca. 2509
(ca.20g
(ca.20g
(ca. 20g

= = = =

(ca. 2009)

(ca. 2009)
(ca. 59)



